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PUNCHING BAG

TOUGH TOOLS. HALF PRICE

MODEL: BGB-1： BGB-2

(The picture is for reference only. Please refer to the actual situation) 

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to 
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instnjctions 
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our 
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the 
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if 
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Thank you very much for choosing this Product. Please read all of the 
instructions before using it The information will help you achieve ttie best 
possible results.

INTRODUCTION

FOR HOUSEHOLD USE ONLY
WARNING TO REDUCE THE RISK OF INJURY TO PERSONS. 
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

A ^WARNING：

Please read all instructions before using this product 
It is the Owners responsibility to ensure that all users of this product are 
fully aware of all warnings and precautions.
• Children or persons with disabilities must be closely supervised when 

using the boxing ring.
• Do not drop or insert anything into any hole.
• Boxing stands are for family use only. Do not use this product for any 
commercial, rental, school or institution
• Do not use outside.
• Keep the product indoors, away from moisture and dust. Choose a flat 

surface with a mat underneath it to protect the floor or carpet. Make sure 
there is enough space to install, disassemble, and use this product.
• Keep hands and feet away from moving parts.
• Check whether the Installation is firm before use to avoid 

potential safety hazards.
• Check and tighten the screw interface of each component 

regularly.
• It should be stored in a dry environment if not used for a long time.

http://www.vevor.com/support


At NO time should pets or children under the age of 12 be ctoser to 
the Boxing Stand than 3 m (10 feet). At NO time should children under 
the age of 12 use the Boxing Stand. Children aver the age of 12 should 
not use the Boxing Stand without adult supervision.

PART LIST

NO Part Name Q'ty

1 Lift The Requlato 2

2 Pillar 1

3 Swing Arm Regulator 1

4 Round Gasket(a)30nim) 1
5 Latch Needle 1

6 Expansion Screws 4

7 The Base 1

8 Fixed Bolt 1

9 Lifting Leve 1

10 Bearing Orbit 4

11 Roller 2

12 Screw 1

13 Reaction Rod 1
14 Round Gasket (0 50mm) 1

3

4

<D30mm y

11
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x1



ASSEMBLY
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tep 2:lnstall fixed supports and bases according to the drawings

⑦

6



Step 3:Fix the lever to the bracket according to the drawing 
installation,and then install the reaction rod and reaction ball on the 
lever
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Step 4 After the overall installation is completed according to 
thedrawing.fix it on the wall
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72cm

20cm

60cm

PRODUCT SIZE CHART
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CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

-Use a soft, clean cloth that will not scratch the surface when dusting. 
-This item could be cleaned with soap and water.Be sure to avoid harsh 
solvents and abrasives.
-Periodically (every 60 days) make sure the screws are fully tightened.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address： Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi 
Shanghai
Imported to AUS: SI HAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD 
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim 
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA91730

UK REP

EC REP

Pooledas Group Ltd 
Unit 5 Albert Edward House,
The Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom 
pooledas 123@gmail.com 
01772418127

SHUNSHUN GmbH 
Rdmer^cker 9 Z2021.76351 
Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germany 
euvertreter@gmail.com 
+49 1727041930

Made In China
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H  À ALF  PMCO,  HTOUG RIZ

OUTILS  ROUG  H,  MOITIÉ  PRIX  Assistance  

technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  www.vevor.com/

support

SAC  DE  FRAPPE

V LEETV R
Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  www  vevor.com/support

Nous  continuons  à  vous  proposer  des  objets  à  des  prix  compétitifs  « Save  Hat ».  
« Half  Price »  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  utilisée  par  nous  ne  représente  qu'une  estimation  

des  économies  que  vous  pourriez  bénéficier  en  achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  aux  principales  
grandes  marques  et  ne  signifie  pas  nécessairement  couvrir  toutes  les  catégories  d'outils  que  nous  

proposons.  Nous  vous  rappelons  de  faire  preuve  de  prudence  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  
chez  nous  si  vous  économisez  réellement  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques .

V LEETV R

MODÈLE :  BGBh  BGB2

Machine Translated by Google
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OUTILS  ROBUSTES.  MOITIÉ  PRIX

INTRODUCTION

SAC  DE  FRAPPE

BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZNOUS!
•  Ne  pas  utiliser  à  l’extérieur.

POUR  USAGE  DOMESTIQUE  UNIQUEMENT

Contacteznous:

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  les  produits ?  Besoin  d'assistance  technique ?  N'hésitez  pas  à  nous  contacter.

MODÈLE :  BGB1 :  BGB2

régulièrement.  

•  Il  doit  être  stocké  dans  un  environnement  sec  s'il  n'est  pas  utilisé  pendant  une  longue  période.

•  Les  enfants  ou  les  personnes  handicapées  doivent  être  étroitement  surveillés  lorsqu'ils  utilisent  le  ring  de  

boxe.  •  Ne  laissez  pas  tomber  

ni  n'insérez  rien  dans  aucun  trou.  •  Les  supports  de  boxe  sont  destinés  

à  un  usage  familial  uniquement.  N'utilisez  pas  ce  produit  à  des  fins  commerciales,  de  location,  scolaires  ou  

institutionnelles

dangers  potentiels  pour  la  sécurité.  

•  Vérifiez  et  serrez  l'interface  de  vis  de  chaque  composant

Il  s'agit  de  la  notice  d'utilisation  d'origine.  Veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  instructions  du  

manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  le  droit  d'interpréter  clairement  notre  manuel  d'utilisation.  

L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  reçu.  Veuillez  nous  excuser,  nous  ne  vous  

informerons  plus  en  cas  de  mise  à  jour  technologique  ou  logicielle  de  notre  produit.

Veuillez  lire  toutes  les  instructions  avant  d'utiliser  ce  produit.  Il  est  de  la  

responsabilité  du  propriétaire  de  s'assurer  que  tous  les  utilisateurs  de  ce  produit  sont  pleinement  conscients  

de  tous  les  avertissements  et  précautions.

Merci  beaucoup  d'avoir  choisi  ce  produit.  Veuillez  lire  toutes  les  instructions  avant  de  l'utiliser.  Ces  

informations  vous  aideront  à  obtenir  les  meilleurs  résultats  possibles.

A^AVERTISSEMENT :

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  

www.vevor.com/support

•  Conservez  le  produit  à  l'intérieur,  à  l'abri  de  l'humidité  et  de  la  poussière.  Choisissez  une  

surface  plane  avec  un  tapis  en  dessous  pour  protéger  le  sol  ou  la  moquette.  Assurezvous  

qu'il  y  a  suffisamment  d'espace  pour  installer,  démonter  et  utiliser  ce  produit.  •  

Gardez  les  mains  et  les  pieds  éloignés  des  pièces  mobiles.  •  
Vérifiez  si  l'installation  est  solide  avant  utilisation  pour  éviter

CONSERVEZ  CES  INSTRUCTIONS

AVERTISSEMENT  POUR  RÉDUIRE  LE  RISQUE  DE  BLESSURES  AUX  PERSONNES.

(L'image  est  à  titre  indicatif  seulement.  Veuillez  vous  référer  à  la  situation  réelle)

Machine Translated by Google
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LISTE  DES  PIÈCES

Qté

1

4

Pilules

Joint  rond  (a)30nim)

Tige  de  réaction

Rouleau

13

1

11

Levage  du  niveau

2

Nom  de  la  pièce

1

1

9

La  base

NON

1

1

Aiguille  à  loquet

7

3

2

Régulateur  à  bras  oscillant

4

14

Vis

5

1 11

4

12

Orbite  de  roulement

Lever  le  règlement

3

2

1

1

Boulon  fixe

10

1

1

6

4

Vis  d'expansion

8

x1

le  stand  de  boxe  à  plus  de  3  m  (10  pieds).  À  AUCUN  moment,  les  enfants  de  moins  de

ne  pas  utiliser  le  support  de  boxe  sans  la  surveillance  d'un  adulte.

Les  enfants  de  plus  de  12  ans  doivent  utiliser  le  stand  de  boxe.  Les  enfants  de  plus  de  12  ans  doivent

À  AUCUN  moment,  les  animaux  domestiques  ou  les  enfants  de  moins  de  12  ans  ne  doivent  être  acceptés.

x2

<D30mm

Joint  rond  (0  50mm)

et

Machine Translated by Google
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ASSEMBLÉE
étape  2 :  installer  les  supports  et  les  bases  fixes  conformément  aux  dessins

Machine Translated by Google



7

Étape  3 :  Fixez  le  levier  au  support  selon  le  dessin  d'installation,  puis  installez  la  tige  de  

réaction  et  la  bille  de  réaction  sur  le  levier

Étape  4  Une  fois  l'installation  globale  terminée  conformément  au  dessin,  fixezla  au  mur

8

Machine Translated by Google



REPRÉSENTANT  DU  ROYAUMEUNI

60  cm

20  cm

72cm

REPRÉSENTANT  DE  LA  CE

109

Importé  aux  ÉtatsUnis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA91730

Pooledas  Group  Ltd  Unit  

5  Albert  Edward  House,  The  

Pavilions  Preston,  RoyaumeUni  pooledas  

123@gmail.com  01772418127

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Rdmer^cker  9  Z2021.76351

Cet  article  peut  être  nettoyé  avec  de  l'  eau  et  du  savon.  veillez  à  éviter  les  solvants  agressifs  
et  les  abrasifs.

Fabricant :  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adresse :  

Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A1609shi  Shanghai  Importé  en  Australie :  

SI  HAO  

PTY  LTD  1  ROKEVA  STREETESTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australie.

Assurezvous  périodiquement  (tous  les  60  jours)  que  les  vis  sont  bien  serrées.

Utilisez  un  chiffon  doux  et  propre  qui  ne  rayera  pas  la  surface  lors  du  dépoussiérage.

Fabriqué  en  Chine

+49  1727041930

LinkenheimHochstetten,  Allemagne  

euagent@gmail.com

NETTOYAGE  ET  ENTRETIENTABLEAU  DES  TAILLES  DES  PRODUITS

Machine Translated by Google
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Boxsack

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Angebote  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  
anzubieten.  „Halber  Preis“  oder  andere  ähnliche  Ausdrücke,  die  wir  verwenden,  stellen  

lediglich  eine  Schätzung  der  Ersparnisse  dar,  die  Sie  erzielen  können,  wenn  Sie  bestimmte  
Werkzeuge  bei  uns  im  Vergleich  zu  den  meisten  Top-Marken  kaufen,  und  decken  nicht  unbedingt  

alle  von  uns  angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  ab.  Sie  werden  freundlich  daran  erinnert,  
bei  der  Bestellung  bei  uns  sorgfältig  zu  prüfen,  ob  Sie  tatsächlich  im  Vergleich  zu  den  meisten  Top-  Marken  sparen.

OLS,  HALF  PH  ZUTOUG REIS

ROBUSTE  WERKZEUGE  ZUM  HALBEN  

PREIS  Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-

Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

VUNDV RDER

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www  vevor.com/support

MODELL:  BGB-h  BGB-2

V DERUNDV R

Machine Translated by Google
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ROBUSTE  WERKZEUGE.  ZUM  HALBEN  PREIS

EINFÜHRUNG

Boxsack

Brauchen  Sie  Hilfe?  Kontaktieren  Sie  uns!

Vielen  Dank,  dass  Sie  sich  für  dieses  Produkt  entschieden  haben.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  vor  der  

Anwendung  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch.  Die  Informationen  helfen  Ihnen,  die  bestmöglichen  

Ergebnisse  zu  erzielen.

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/

support

regelmäßig.  

•  Bei  längerem  Nichtgebrauch  sollte  es  in  einer  trockenen  Umgebung  gelagert  werden.

Kontakt:

NUR  FÜR  DEN  HAUSHALTSGEBRAUCH

MODELL:  BGB-1:  BGB-2

Haben  Sie  Fragen  zu  unseren  Produkten?  Benötigen  Sie  technische  Unterstützung?
•  Bewahren  Sie  das  Produkt  im  Haus  auf  und  schützen  Sie  es  vor  Feuchtigkeit  und  Staub.  Wählen  Sie  eine  

flache  Oberfläche  mit  einer  Unterlage,  um  den  Boden  oder  Teppich  zu  schützen.  Stellen  Sie  sicher,  dass  

genügend  Platz  vorhanden  ist,  um  das  Produkt  zu  installieren,  zu  zerlegen  und  zu  verwenden.  •  

Halten  Sie  Hände  und  Füße  von  beweglichen  Teilen  fern.  •  Überprüfen  

Sie  vor  der  Verwendung,  ob  die  Installation  fest  ist,  um  zu  vermeiden

BEWAHREN  SIE  DIESE  ANWEISUNGEN  AUF

WARNUNG  ZUR  REDUZIERUNG  DES  VERLETZUNGSRISIKOS  FÜR  PERSONEN.

•  Nicht  im  Freien  verwenden.

Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch,  bevor  Sie  

das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  eine  klare  Auslegung  unseres  Benutzerhandbuchs  

vor.  Das  Erscheinungsbild  des  Produkts  hängt  von  dem  Produkt  ab,  das  Sie  erhalten  haben.  

Bitte  verzeihen  Sie  uns,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  informieren,  wenn  es  Technologie-  oder  Software-

Updates  für  unser  Produkt  gibt.

•  Kinder  oder  Personen  mit  Behinderungen  müssen  bei  der  Benutzung  des  Boxrings  streng  

beaufsichtigt  werden.  •  Lassen  

Sie  nichts  in  die  Löcher  fallen  oder  stecken  Sie  es  hinein.  •  

Boxständer  sind  nur  für  den  Familiengebrauch  bestimmt.  Verwenden  Sie  dieses  Produkt  nicht  für  

kommerzielle,  Miet-,  Schul-  oder  Institutionszwecke.

potenzielle  Sicherheitsrisiken.  •  

Überprüfen  Sie  die  Schraubverbindungen  aller  Komponenten  und  ziehen  Sie  sie  fest

A^WARNUNG:

Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen,  bevor  Sie  dieses  Produkt  verwenden.  

Es  liegt  in  der  Verantwortung  des  Eigentümers,  sicherzustellen,  dass  alle  Benutzer  dieses  Produkts  

alle  Warnungen  und  Vorsichtsmaßnahmen  vollständig  kennen.

(Das  Bild  dient  nur  als  Referenz.  Bitte  beziehen  Sie  sich  auf  die  tatsächliche  Situation.)

Machine Translated by Google
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TEILELISTE

Die  Basis

Lagerbahn

Heben  Sie  den  Requlato

NEIN

3

12

1

4

14

5

Schrauben

1

1

11

Schwingarmregler

4

Dehnschrauben

8

6

Menge

1

Fester  Bolzen

1

1

1

10

2

1

Teilename

Hebebühne

2

11

1

1

Runde  Dichtung  (a)30nim)

Reaktionsstange

4

Rolle

Pillen

13

1

2

4

3

Riegelnadel

7

9

x1

im  Alter  von  12  Jahren  den  Boxstand  benutzen.  Kinder  im  Alter  von  durchschnittlich  12  Jahren  sollten

der  Boxstand  ist  weniger  als  3  m  (10  Fuß).  Kinder  unter

Haustiere  oder  Kinder  unter  12  Jahren  dürfen  zu  KEINEM  Zeitpunkt  in  die  Nähe  von

Benutzen  Sie  den  Boxständer  nicht  ohne  Aufsicht  eines  Erwachsenen.

<D30mm

Runde  Dichtung  (0  50mm)

Und

x2

Machine Translated by Google



MONTAGE

65

ÿ

Schritt  2:  Installieren  Sie  feste  Stützen  und  Sockel  gemäß  den  Zeichnungen

Machine Translated by Google
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Schritt  4  Nachdem  die  Gesamtinstallation  gemäß  der  Zeichnung  abgeschlossen  ist,  

befestigen  Sie  sie  an  der  Wand

Schritt  3:  Befestigen  Sie  den  Hebel  gemäß  der  Installationszeichnung  an  

der  Halterung  und  montieren  Sie  dann  die  Reaktionsstange  und  die  Reaktionskugel  

am  Hebel.

8

Machine Translated by Google



UK  REP

60cm

20  cm

72  cm

Vertreter  der  EG

109

Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  

CA91730

Pooledas  Group  Ltd  Unit  

5  Albert  Edward  House,  The  Pavilions  

Preston,  Vereinigtes  Königreich  pooledas  

123@gmail.com  01772418127

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Rdmer^cker  9  Z2021.76351

-Dieser  Artikel  kann  mit  Wasser  und  Seife  gereinigt  werden.  Vermeiden  Sie  unbedingt  scharfe  

Lösungs-  und  Scheuermittel.

Hersteller:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adresse:  Baoshanqu  

Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai  Importiert  nach  AUS:  SI  HAO  PTY  

LTD.  1  

ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australien

-  Überprüfen  Sie  regelmäßig  (alle  60  Tage),  ob  die  Schrauben  vollständig  festgezogen  sind.

-  Verwenden  Sie  beim  Abstauben  ein  weiches,  sauberes  Tuch,  das  die  Oberfläche  nicht  zerkratzt.

+49  1727041930

In  China  hergestellt

Linkenheim-Hochstetten,  Germany  

euvertreter@gmail.com  

REINIGUNG  UND  WARTUNGPRODUKTGRÖSSENTABELLE

Machine Translated by Google
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SACCO  DA  BOXE
MODELLO:  BGB-h  BGB-2

OLS,  H RISOH  ATOCCARE ALF  P

TOU  S  T  R  U  R  A  G  H  A,  METÀ  PREZZO  

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  

www.vevor.com/support

V ILEV
Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www  vevor.com/support

R

Continuiamo  ad  essere  impegnati  a  fornirti  bottini  a  prezzi  competitivi  
"Risparmia  il  cappello".  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  utilizzata  

rappresenta  solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  ottenere  acquistando  determinati  strumenti  
con  noi  rispetto  alle  principali  marche  e  non  significa  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  

di  strumenti  offerti  da  noi.  Ti  ricordiamo  gentilmente  di  prestare  attenzione  quando  effettui  
un  ordine  con  noi  se  stai  effettivamente  risparmiando  in  modo  semplice  rispetto  alle  marche  più  popolari.

E RVV IL

Machine Translated by Google
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INTRODUZIONE

SACCO  DA  BOXE

HAI  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

(L'immagine  è  solo  di  riferimento.  Si  prega  di  fare  riferimento  alla  situazione  reale)

UTENSILI  RESISTENTI.  METÀ  PREZZO

SOLO  PER  USO  DOMESTICO

contattaci:

ATTENZIONE  PER  RIDURRE  IL  RISCHIO  DI  LESIONI  ALLE  PERSONE.

•  Non  utilizzare  all'esterno.

SALVA  QUESTE  ISTRUZIONI

•  Tenere  il  prodotto  al  chiuso,  lontano  da  umidità  e  polvere.  Scegliere  una  superficie  piana  

con  un  tappetino  sottostante  per  proteggere  il  pavimento  o  la  moquette.  Assicurarsi  che  ci  

sia  abbastanza  spazio  per  installare,  smontare  e  utilizzare  questo  prodotto.  •  Tenere  

mani  e  piedi  lontani  dalle  parti  in  movimento.  •  Verificare  che  

l'installazione  sia  salda  prima  dell'uso  per  evitare

Si  prega  di  leggere  tutte  le  istruzioni  prima  di  utilizzare  questo  

prodotto.  È  responsabilità  del  proprietario  garantire  che  tutti  gli  utenti  di  questo  prodotto  siano  

pienamente  consapevoli  di  tutte  le  avvertenze  e  precauzioni.

A^ATTENZIONE:

Grazie  mille  per  aver  scelto  questo  prodotto.  Si  prega  di  leggere  tutte  le  istruzioni  prima  

di  utilizzarlo.  Le  informazioni  ti  aiuteranno  a  ottenere  i  migliori  risultati  possibili.

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  

www.vevor.com/support

•  I  bambini  o  le  persone  con  disabilità  devono  essere  attentamente  sorvegliati  quando  

utilizzano  il  ring  da  boxe.  •  

Non  far  cadere  o  inserire  nulla  in  nessun  foro.  •  I  supporti  

da  boxe  sono  solo  per  uso  familiare.  Non  utilizzare  questo  prodotto  per  scopi  commerciali,  a  

noleggio,  scolastici  o  istituzionali.

Questa  è  l'istruzione  originale,  si  prega  di  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  

del  manuale  prima  di  utilizzare  il  prodotto.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  interpretazione  del  

nostro  manuale  utente.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.  Vi  

preghiamo  di  perdonarci  se  non  vi  informeremo  di  nuovo  se  ci  sono  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  

o  software  sul  nostro  prodotto.

potenziali  pericoli  per  la  

sicurezza.  •  Controllare  e  serrare  l'interfaccia  delle  viti  di  ciascun  componente

regolarmente.  

•  Se  non  utilizzato  per  lungo  tempo,  deve  essere  conservato  in  un  ambiente  asciutto.

Hai  domande  sul  prodotto?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?  Non  esitare  a  contattarci

MODELLO:  BGB-1ÿBGB-2

Machine Translated by Google
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ELENCO  DEI  PEZZI

x2

x1

l'età  di  12  anni  usa  il  Boxing  Stand.  I  bambini  di  età  media  di  12  anni  dovrebbero

non  utilizzare  il  Boxing  Stand  senza  la  supervisione  di  un  adulto.

il  supporto  per  la  boxe  a  più  di  3  m  (10  piedi).  In  NESSUN  momento  i  bambini  di  età  inferiore  ai

In  nessun  momento  animali  domestici  o  bambini  di  età  inferiore  ai  12  anni  devono  essere  ammessi

13

1

6

Qtà

Viti  di  espansione

4

8

1

1

2

1

10

1

Bullone  fisso

1

4

Sollevare  il  Reqlato

Orbita  di  rilevamento

3 Regolatore  del  braccio  oscillante

12 Vite

5

14

Ago  a  scatto

7

1 11

2

4

La  base

NO

9

1

1

3

11

1

1

Nome  della  parte

Livello  di  sollevamento

2 Pillole

Rullo

4 Guarnizione  rotonda  (a)30nim)

Asta  di  reazione

<D30mm

Guarnizione  rotonda  (0  50mm)

E
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ASSEMBLAGGIO

ÿ

fase  2:  Installare  i  supporti  fissi  e  le  basi  secondo  i  disegni

5 6

Machine Translated by Google
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Fase  4  Dopo  aver  completato  l'installazione  generale  secondo  il  disegno,  fissarla  alla  

parete

Fase  3:  Fissare  la  leva  alla  staffa  secondo  l'installazione  del  disegno,  quindi  

installare  l'asta  di  reazione  e  la  sfera  di  reazione  sulla  leva

8

Machine Translated by Google



RAPPRESENTANZA  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

60  cm

20  centimetri

72  centimetri

Rappresentante  della  CE

Importato  negli  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA91730

Produttore:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Indirizzo:  

Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai  Importato  in  AUS:  SI  

HAO  PTY  

LTD  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

Azienda

Rdmer^cker  9  Z2021.76351

-Assicurarsi  periodicamente  (ogni  60  giorni)  che  le  viti  siano  ben  serrate.

Pooledas  Group  Ltd  Unit  

5  Albert  Edward  House,  The  Pavilions  

Preston,  Regno  Unito  pooledas  123@gmail.com  

Numero  di  telefono:  01772418127

-Questo  articolo  può  essere  pulito  con  acqua  e  sapone.  assicurarsi  di  evitare  solventi  

aggressivi  e  abrasivi.

-Quando  si  spolvera,  utilizzare  un  panno  morbido  e  pulito  che  non  graffi  la  superficie.

Linkenheim-Hochstetten,  Germania  

euagent@gmail.com

+49  1727041930

Made  in  China

PULIZIA  E  MANUTENZIONETABELLA  DELLE  TAGLIE  DEL  PRODOTTO

9 10

Machine Translated by Google
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SACO  DE  ARENA

Seguimos  ofreciendo  productos  a  precios  competitivos  con  la  frase  "Ahorra  dinero".  
"Mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  que  utilicemos  solo  representa  una  estimación  

de  los  ahorros  que  podría  obtener  al  comprar  ciertas  herramientas  con  nosotros  en  comparación  con  las  
principales  marcas  principales  y  no  necesariamente  significa  cubrir  todas  las  categorías  de  herramientas  

que  ofrecemos.  Le  recordamos  que  debe  hablar  con  cuidado  cuando  realice  un  pedido  con  nosotros  
si  realmente  está  ahorrando  en  comparación  con  las  marcas  más  bajas.

OLS,  H ALF  PH  ATOGO ARROZ

HERRAMIENTAS  RESISTENTES  A  MITAD  

DE  PRECIO  Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  

electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

VYV REL
Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

MODELO:  BGBh  BGB2

V ELYV R

Machine Translated by Google
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HERRAMIENTAS  RESISTENTES  A  MITAD  DE  PRECIO

¿NECESITA  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

SACO  DE  ARENA

INTRODUCCIÓN

Muchas  gracias  por  elegir  este  producto.  Lea  todas  las  instrucciones  antes  de  usarlo.  

La  información  le  ayudará  a  lograr  los  mejores  resultados  posibles.

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  
www.vevor.com/support

•  Debe  

almacenarse  en  un  ambiente  seco  si  no  se  utiliza  durante  un  tiempo  prolongado.

SOLO  PARA  USO  DOMÉSTICO

Contáctenos:

MODELO:  BGB1�  BGB2

¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  asistencia  técnica?  No  dude  en  ponerse  en  contacto  con  nosotros.
•  Mantenga  el  producto  en  interiores,  alejado  de  la  humedad  y  el  polvo.  Elija  una  superficie  

plana  con  una  alfombra  debajo  para  proteger  el  piso  o  la  alfombra.  Asegúrese  de  que  haya  

suficiente  espacio  para  instalar,  desmontar  y  usar  este  producto.  •  Mantenga  las  

manos  y  los  pies  alejados  de  las  piezas  móviles.  •  Verifique  
que  la  instalación  sea  firme  antes  de  usarlo  para  evitar

GUARDE  ESTAS  INSTRUCCIONES

ADVERTENCIA  PARA  REDUCIR  EL  RIESGO  DE  LESIONES  A  PERSONAS.

•  No  utilizar  en  exteriores.

Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales,  lea  atentamente  todas  las  instrucciones  
del  manual  antes  de  utilizar  el  producto.  VEVOR  se  reserva  una  interpretación  clara  de  
nuestro  manual  de  usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  
que  recibió.  Perdónenos  por  no  informarle  nuevamente  si  hay  actualizaciones  de  
tecnología  o  software  en  nuestro  producto.

•  Los  niños  o  las  personas  con  discapacidades  deben  estar  bajo  una  atenta  supervisión  

cuando  utilicen  el  

cuadrilátero  de  boxeo.  •  No  deje  caer  ni  introduzca  nada  

en  ningún  orificio.  •  Los  soportes  de  boxeo  son  solo  para  uso  familiar.  No  utilice  este  producto  

con  fines  comerciales,  de  alquiler,  escolares  o  institucionales.

posibles  riesgos  de  seguridad.  

•  Compruebe  y  apriete  la  interfaz  de  tornillo  de  cada  componente

A^ADVERTENCIA�

Lea  todas  las  instrucciones  antes  de  utilizar  este  producto.  Es  

responsabilidad  del  propietario  asegurarse  de  que  todos  los  usuarios  de  este  producto  

conozcan  todas  las  advertencias  y  precauciones.

(La  imagen  es  solo  de  referencia.  Consulte  la  situación  real)

Machine Translated by Google
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LISTA  DE  PIEZAS

La  base

Órbita  de  rumbo

Levante  el  requlato

NO

3

12

1

4

14

5

Tornillo

1

1

11

Regulador  del  brazo  oscilante

4

Tornillos  de  expansión

8

6

cantidad

1

Perno  fijo

1

1

1

10

2

1

Nombre  de  la  pieza

Nivel  de  elevación

2

11

1

1

Junta  redonda  (a)30nim)

Varilla  de  reacción

4

Rodillo

Pastillas

13

1

2

4

3

Aguja  de  lengüeta

7

9

x1

Los  niños  de  12  años  en  adelante  deben  usar  el  soporte  de  boxeo.

El  puesto  de  boxeo  debe  estar  a  más  de  3  m  (10  pies).  En  NINGÚN  momento  los  niños  menores  de

En  NINGÚN  momento  las  mascotas  o  los  niños  menores  de  12  años  deben  estar  cerca  de

No  utilice  el  soporte  de  boxeo  sin  la  supervisión  de  un  adulto.

<D30  mm

Junta  redonda  (0  50  mm)

y  

x2

Machine Translated by Google



ASAMBLEA

65

�
Paso  2:  Instale  los  soportes  fijos  y  las  bases  según  los  dibujos.

Machine Translated by Google
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Paso  3:  Fije  la  palanca  al  soporte  de  acuerdo  con  el  dibujo  de  instalación  

y  luego  instale  la  varilla  de  reacción  y  la  bola  de  reacción  en  la  palanca.

Paso  4  Una  vez  completada  la  instalación  general  según  el  dibujo,  fíjelo  en  la  pared.

8

Machine Translated by Google



REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

60cm

20  centímetros

72  cm

REPRESENTANTE  CE

109

Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Pooledas  Group  Ltd  

Unidad  5  Albert  Edward  House,  The  

Pavilions  Preston,  Reino  Unido  pooledas  

123@gmail.com  01772418127

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

+49  1727041930

Periódicamente  (cada  60  días)  asegúrese  de  que  los  tornillos  estén  completamente  apretados.

Fabricante:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Dirección:  

Baoshanqu  Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A1609shi  Shanghai  Importado  a  AUS:  SI  

HAO  PTY  

LTD  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

Este  artículo  se  puede  limpiar  con  agua  y  jabón.  Asegúrese  de  evitar  disolventes  fuertes  y  
abrasivos.

Utilice  un  paño  suave  y  limpio  que  no  raye  la  superficie  al  quitar  el  polvo.

LinkenheimHochstetten,  Alemania  

euagent@gmail.com

Rdmer^cker  9  Z2021.76351

Hecho  en  china

TABLA  DE  TAMAÑOS  DEL  PRODUCTO LIMPIEZA  Y  MANTENIMIENTO

Machine Translated by Google
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Worek  treningowy

Nadal  będziemy  dostarczać  Ci  łupy  w  konkurencyjnych  cenach.  „Save  HatT.  
„Połowa  ceny”  lub  jakiekolwiek  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  nas  oznaczają  jedynie  

szacunkowe  oszczędności,  jakie  możesz  uzyskać  kupując  u  nas  określone  narzędzia  w  porównaniu  z  
głównymi  najlepszymi  markami  i  niekoniecznie  oznaczają  pokrycie  wszystkich  kategorii  narzędzi  

oferowanych  przez  nas.  Uprzejmie  przypominamy,  abyś  zachował  ostrożność  przy  składaniu  
zamówienia  u  nas,  jeśli  faktycznie  oszczędzasz  naiwnie  w  porównaniu  z  najlepszymi  markami .

OLS,  H ALF  PH  DOTOUG RYŻ

TWARDE  NARZĘDZIA,  POŁOWA  CENY  

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

VIV RTO

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

MODEL�  BGB-h  BGB-2

V TOIV R

Machine Translated by Google
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WYTRZYMAŁE  NARZĘDZIA.  POŁOWA  CENY

WSTĘP

Worek  treningowy

POTRZEBUJESZ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!

Dziękujemy  bardzo  za  wybranie  tego  produktu.  Przed  użyciem  przeczytaj  wszystkie  

instrukcje.  Informacje  te  pomogą  Ci  osiągnąć  najlepsze  możliwe  rezultaty.

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  elektronicznej  
www.vevor.com/support

regularnie.  

•  Jeżeli  nie  jest  używany  przez  dłuższy  czas,  należy  go  przechowywać  w  suchym  miejscu.

TYLKO  DO  UŻYTKU  DOMOWEGO

Skontaktuj  się  z  nami:

MODEL:  BGB-1�  BGB-2

Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?  Nie  wahaj  się
•  Przechowuj  produkt  w  pomieszczeniu,  z  dala  od  wilgoci  i  kurzu.  Wybierz  płaską  powierzchnię  

z  matą  pod  spodem,  aby  chronić  podłogę  lub  dywan.  Upewnij  się,  że  jest  wystarczająco  dużo  

miejsca,  aby  zainstalować,  zdemontować  i  używać  tego  produktu.  •  Trzymaj  ręce  i  

stopy  z  dala  od  ruchomych  części.  •  Przed  użyciem  sprawdź,  
czy  instalacja  jest  stabilna,  aby  uniknąć

ZAPISZ  TE  INSTRUKCJE

OSTRZEŻENIE  W  CELU  ZMNIEJSZENIA  RYZYKA  OBRAŻEŃ  OSÓB.

•  Nie  stosować  na  zewnątrz.

To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja,  przed  rozpoczęciem  użytkowania  należy  uważnie  
przeczytać  wszystkie  instrukcje.  VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  prawo  do  jasnej  interpretacji  naszej  
instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  będzie  zależał  od  produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  
Prosimy  o  wybaczenie,  że  nie  poinformujemy  Cię  ponownie,  jeśli  w  naszym  produkcie  pojawią  
się  jakiekolwiek  aktualizacje  technologiczne  lub  oprogramowania.

•  Dzieci  lub  osoby  niepełnosprawne  muszą  być  pod  ścisłym  nadzorem  podczas  korzystania  z  

ringu  bokserskiego.  •  Nie  

upuszczaj  ani  nie  wkładaj  niczego  do  żadnego  otworu.  •  

Stojaki  bokserskie  są  przeznaczone  wyłącznie  do  użytku  rodzinnego.  Nie  używaj  tego  produktu  

w  celach  komercyjnych,  wynajmu,  szkoły  lub  instytucji.

potencjalne  zagrożenia  

bezpieczeństwa.  •  Sprawdź  i  dokręć  interfejs  śrubowy  każdego  komponentu

A^OSTRZEŻENIE:

Przed  użyciem  produktu  należy  przeczytać  całą  instrukcję.  

Obowiązkiem  właściciela  jest  upewnienie  się,  że  wszyscy  użytkownicy  produktu  są  w  pełni  

świadomi  wszystkich  ostrzeżeń  i  środków  ostrożności.

(Zdjęcie  jest  tylko  poglądowe.  Proszę  odnieść  się  do  rzeczywistej  sytuacji)

Machine Translated by Google
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LISTA  CZĘŚCI

1

10

Nazwa  części

Poziom  podnoszenia

2

11

1

1

4

Wałek

Pigułki

13

1

1

Uszczelka  okrągła  (a)30nim)

Pręt  reakcyjny

Igła  zatrzaskowa

7

3

2

4

9

Baza

NIE

1

1

Orbita  łożyska

Podnieś  Requlato

3

12

4

Regulator  ramienia  wahacza

14

5

Śruba

1

1

6

Ilość

11

4

Śruby  rozprężne

8

1

2

Stała  śruba

1

x1

w  wieku  12  lat  korzystają  z  Boxing  Stand.  Dzieci  w  wieku  średnio  12  lat  powinny

boksować  na  wysokości  mniejszej  niż  3  m  (10  stóp).  W  ŻADNYM  momencie  dzieci  poniżej

W  ŻADNYM  WYPADKU  nie  wolno  zabierać  ze  sobą  zwierząt  domowych  ani  dzieci  poniżej  12.  roku  życia.

Nie  należy  korzystać  ze  stojaka  bokserskiego  bez  nadzoru  osoby  dorosłej.

<Średnica  30  mm

Uszczelka  okrągła  (0  50mm)

I

x2

Machine Translated by Google
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MONTAŻ krok  2:  Zamontuj  stałe  podpory  i  podstawy  zgodnie  z  rysunkami

Machine Translated by Google
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Krok  4  Po  zakończeniu  całościowej  instalacji  zgodnie  z  rysunkiem  przymocuj  ją  do  ścianyKrok  3:  Zamocuj  dźwignię  do  wspornika  zgodnie  z  rysunkiem  instalacji,  a  

następnie  zamontuj  pręt  reakcyjny  i  kulę  reakcyjną  na  dźwigni

8

Machine Translated by Google



REP  WIELKIEJ  BRYTANII

60cm

20cm

72cm

Przedstawiciel  UE

9 10

Importowane  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  

CA91730

Pooledas  Group  Ltd  Unit  

5  Albert  Edward  House,  The  Pavilions  

Preston,  Wielka  Brytania  pooledas  123@gmail.com  

01772418127

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Rdmer^cker  9  Z2021.76351

-Okresowo  (co  60  dni)  należy  sprawdzać,  czy  śruby  są  całkowicie  dokręcone.

Producent:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adres:  Baoshanqu  

Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A-1609shi  Szanghaj  Import  do  Australii:  SI  HAO  PTY  LTD.  

1  ROKEVA  

STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

-Ten  przedmiot  można  czyścić  wodą  z  mydłem.  pamiętaj  o  unikaniu  agresywnych  
rozpuszczalników  i  materiałów  ściernych.

-  Do  ścierania  kurzu  używaj  miękkiej,  czystej  ściereczki,  która  nie  porysuje  powierzchni.

Wyprodukowano  w  Chinach

Linkenheim-Hochstetten,  Niemcy  

euagent@gmail.com
+49  1727041930

CZYSZCZENIE  I  KONSERWACJATABELA  ROZMIARÓW  PRODUKTU

Machine Translated by Google

mailto:123%40gmail.com
water.Be
mailto:euvertreter%40gmail.com


BOKSZAK
MODELÿ  BGB-h  BGB-2

OLS,  H RIJSTH  NAARTOG ALF-P

ROBUUSTE  TOOLS,  HALVE  PRIJS  

Technische  ondersteuning  en  E-garantiecertificaat  

www.vevor.com/support

V DEENV
Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www  vevor.com/support

R

We  blijven  u  voorzien  van  buit  met  concurrerende  prijzen  'Save  HatT.  'Half  
Price'  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  wij  gebruiken,  vertegenwoordigen  slechts  een  

schatting  van  de  besparingen  die  u  kunt  behalen  door  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  te  kopen  in  
vergelijking  met  de  meeste  topmerken  en  betekenen  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  ze  alle  andere  

categorieën  gereedschappen  dekken  die  wij  aanbieden.  U  wordt  vriendelijk  herinnerd  om  
voorzichtig  te  zijn  wanneer  u  een  bestelling  bij  ons  plaatst,  als  u  daadwerkelijk  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  meeste  topmerken .

EN RVV DE

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support
vevor.com/support


ROBUUSTE  GEREEDSCHAPPEN.  HALVE  PRIJS

(De  afbeelding  is  alleen  ter  referentie.  Raadpleeg  de  werkelijke  situatie)

INVOERING

BOKSZAK

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

ALLEEN  VOOR  HUISHOUDELIJK  GEBRUIK

Neem  contact  met  ons  op:

WAARSCHUWING  OM  HET  RISICO  OP  LETSEL  TE  VERMINDEREN.

•  Niet  buiten  gebruiken.

BEWAAR  DEZE  INSTRUCTIES

•  Houd  het  product  binnenshuis,  uit  de  buurt  van  vocht  en  stof.  Kies  een  vlak  oppervlak  met  

een  mat  eronder  om  de  vloer  of  het  tapijt  te  beschermen.  Zorg  ervoor  dat  er  voldoende  

ruimte  is  om  dit  product  te  installeren,  te  demonteren  en  te  gebruiken.  •  Houd  handen  

en  voeten  uit  de  buurt  van  bewegende  onderdelen.  •  Controleer  

of  de  installatie  stevig  is  voor  gebruik  om

Lees  alle  instructies  zorgvuldig  door  voordat  u  dit  product  gebruikt.  Het  is  de  

verantwoordelijkheid  van  de  eigenaar  om  ervoor  te  zorgen  dat  alle  gebruikers  van  dit  product  volledig  op  de  

hoogte  zijn  van  alle  waarschuwingen  en  voorzorgsmaatregelen.

A^WAARSCHUWING:

Hartelijk  dank  voor  het  kiezen  van  dit  product.  Lees  alle  instructies  voordat  u  het  gebruikt.  De  informatie  

zal  u  helpen  de  best  mogelijke  resultaten  te  bereiken.

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/

support

•  Kinderen  of  personen  met  een  beperking  moeten  nauwlettend  in  de  gaten  worden  gehouden  bij  het  gebruik  

van  de  boksring.  •  Laat  niets  in  

een  gat  vallen  of  steek  er  niets  in.  •  Boksstandaards  zijn  alleen  voor  

gezinsgebruik.  Gebruik  dit  product  niet  voor  commerciële  doeleinden,  verhuur,  school  of  instelling.

Dit  is  de  originele  instructie,  lees  alle  handleidingen  zorgvuldig  door  voordat  u  het  product  gebruikt.  

VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  van  onze  gebruikershandleiding  voor.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  

product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  hebt  ontvangen.  Vergeef  ons  dat  we  u  niet  opnieuw  

zullen  informeren  als  er  technologie-  of  software-updates  voor  ons  product  zijn.

mogelijke  veiligheidsrisico's.  •  

Controleer  en  draai  de  schroefinterface  van  elk  onderdeel  vast

regelmatig.  •  

Het  moet  in  een  droge  omgeving  worden  bewaard  als  het  gedurende  een  lange  tijd  niet  wordt  gebruikt.

Heeft  u  vragen  over  het  product?  Heeft  u  technische  ondersteuning  nodig?  Neem  dan  gerust  contact  met  ons  op.

MODEL:  BGB-1ÿBGB-2

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


ONDERDELENLIJST

x2

x1

de  leeftijd  van  12  jaar  gebruiken  de  Boxing  Stand.  Kinderen  van  12  jaar  en  ouder  moeten

Gebruik  de  boksstandaard  niet  zonder  toezicht  van  een  volwassene.

de  boksstandaard  dan  3  m  (10  voet).  Kinderen  onder  de  3  m  (10  voet)  mogen  NOOIT

Huisdieren  of  kinderen  jonger  dan  12  jaar  mogen  NOOIT  worden  meegenomen.

Rol

4

Expansieschroeven

4

8

13

6

Aantal

1

10

1

Vaste  bout

1

1

1

2

4

1

Til  de  Requlato  op

Lagerbaan

3

12 Schroef

5

14

Swingarm-regelaar

1 11

2

4

3

Vergrendelnaald

7 De  basis

NEE

9

1

1

11

1

1

Onderdeelnaam

Hefniveau

2

Ronde  pakking  (a)30nim)

Reactie  staaf

Pillen <D30mm

Ronde  pakking  (0  50mm)

En

Machine Translated by Google
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MONTAGE stap  2:  Installeer  vaste  steunen  en  bases  volgens  de  tekeningen

65

Machine Translated by Google
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Stap  4  Nadat  de  algehele  installatie  is  voltooid  volgens  de  tekening,  bevestigt  u  deze  

aan  de  muur

Stap  3:  Bevestig  de  hendel  aan  de  beugel  volgens  de  installatietekening  en  

monteer  vervolgens  de  reactiestang  en  de  reactiebal  op  de  hendel.

8

Machine Translated by Google



VK  REP

60  cm

20cm

72cm

EC-REP

Geïmporteerd  naar  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA91730

Fabrikant:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adres:  Baoshanqu  

Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai  Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SI  HAO  

PTY  LTD  1  

ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australië

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

+49  1727041930

-Dit  artikel  kan  worden  gereinigd  met  water  en  zeep.  Zorg  ervoor  dat  u  geen  agressieve  

oplosmiddelen  en  schuurmiddelen  gebruikt.

Pooledas  Group  Ltd  Unit  

5  Albert  Edward  House,  The  Pavilions  

Preston,  Verenigd  Koninkrijk  pooledas  

123@gmail.com  01772418127

-  Controleer  regelmatig  (elke  60  dagen)  of  de  schroeven  goed  vastgedraaid  zijn.

-Gebruik  een  zachte,  schone  doek  die  bij  het  afstoffen  het  oppervlak  niet  krast.

Linkenheim-Hochstetten,  Duitsland  

euagent@gmail.com

Gemaakt  in  China

Rdmer^cker  9  Z2021.76351

REINIGING  EN  ONDERHOUDPRODUCTMAATTABEL

9 10

Machine Translated by Google

water.Be
mailto:123%40gmail.com
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SLAGSÄCK

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  beredda  att  ge  dig  byten  med  konkurrenskraften  'Save  
HatT.  "Halvpriset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  representerar  endast  

en  uppskattning  av  vad  du  kan  ha  nytta  av  att  köpa  vissa  verktyg  med  oss  jämfört  med  de  flesta  
av  de  främsta  varumärkena  och  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alternativa  kategorier  av  

verktyg  som  erbjuds  av  oss.  Du  är  vänlig  påminns  om  att  lura  snålt  när  du  lägger  en  order  
hos  oss  om  du  faktiskt  sparar  naivt  i  jämförelse  med  lop  fna)  eller  märken

H  TILL ALF  POLS,  HTUGT RIS

HÅLLA  PRIS  Teknisk  support  och  e-

garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

VOCHV RDE

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www  vevor.com/support

MODELL:  BGB-h  BGB-2

V DEOCHV R

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support
vevor.com/support


TÅVA  VERKTYG.  HALVA  PRISET

INTRODUKTION

SLAGSÄCK

BEHÖVER  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

•  Förvara  produkten  inomhus,  borta  från  fukt  och  damm.  Välj  en  plan  yta  med  en  matta  under  

för  att  skydda  golvet  eller  mattan.  Se  till  att  det  finns  tillräckligt  med  utrymme  för  att  installera,  

demontera  och  använda  denna  produkt.  •  Håll  händer  och  fötter  borta  från  rörliga  delar.  

•  Kontrollera  om  installationen  är  stadig  innan  användning  för  

att  undvika

SPARA  DESSA  INSTRUKTIONER

Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?  Du  får  gärna

VARNING  FÖR  ATT  MINSKA  RISKEN  FÖR  SKADA  PÅ  PERSONER.

•  Använd  inte  utomhus.

Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  manuella  instruktioner  noggrant  

innan  du  använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  

användarmanual.  Utseendet  på  produkten  är  beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.  

Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  informera  dig  igen  om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  

mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

•  Barn  eller  personer  med  funktionsnedsättning  måste  övervakas  noggrant  när  de  

använder  boxningsringen.  

•  Tappa  inte  eller  stick  in  något  i  något  hål.  •  Boxningsställ  

är  endast  för  familjebruk.  Använd  inte  denna  produkt  för  någon  kommersiell,  uthyrning,  

skola  eller  institution

potentiella  säkerhetsrisker.  •  

Kontrollera  och  dra  åt  skruvgränssnittet  för  varje  komponent

A^VARNING:

Läs  alla  instruktioner  innan  du  använder  den  här  produkten.  Det  

är  ägarens  ansvar  att  se  till  att  alla  användare  av  denna  produkt  är  fullt  medvetna  om  

alla  varningar  och  försiktighetsåtgärder.

Tack  så  mycket  för  att  du  valde  denna  produkt.  Läs  alla  instruktioner  innan  du  

använder  den.  Informationen  hjälper  dig  att  uppnå  bästa  möjliga  resultat.

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/
support

regelbundet.  

•  Den  bör  förvaras  i  en  torr  miljö  om  den  inte  används  under  en  längre  tid.

ENDAST  FÖR  HUSHÅLLSBRUK

kontakta  oss:

MODELL:  BGB-1ÿ  BGB-2

(Bilden  är  endast  för  referens.  Se  den  faktiska  situationen)

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


DELLISTA

1

1

4

Pillar  

Rund  packning(a)30nim)

Reaktionsstång

Roller

13

1

11

Lifting  Leve

Delens  namn

2

1

1

9

Basen

INGA

1

1

Spärrnål

7

2

4

Svängarmsregulator

3

Skruva

5

14

1 11

4

Lagerbana

Lyft  Requlato

3

12

2

1

Fast  bult

10

1

1

Antal

6

4

Expansionsskruvar

8

x1

12  års  ålder  använder  Boxing  Stand.  Barn  i  genomsnitt  12  år  bör

boxningsstället  än  3  m  (10  fot).  INGEN  tid  bör  barn  under

INGEN  tidpunkt  bör  husdjur  eller  barn  under  12  år  vara  rädda  om

använd  inte  boxningsstället  utan  uppsikt  av  vuxen.

<D30  mm

Rund  packning  (0  50  mm)

och

x2

Machine Translated by Google



MONTERING

65

ÿ

steg  2:  Montera  fasta  stöd  och  baser  enligt  ritningarna

Machine Translated by Google
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Steg  4  Efter  att  den  övergripande  installationen  är  klar  enligt  ritningen,  fäst  den  på  väggenSteg  3:  Fäst  spaken  på  fästet  enligt  ritningsinstallationen  och  installera  sedan  

reaktionsstaven  och  reaktionskulan  på  spaken

8

Machine Translated by Google



Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  

CA91730

Pooledas  Group  Ltd  Unit  

5  Albert  Edward  House,  The  Pavilions  

Preston,  Storbritannien  pooledas  123@gmail.com  

01772418127

SHUNSHUN  GmbH

Linkenheim-Hochstetten,  Tyskland  

euagent@gmail.com

-Se  till  att  skruvarna  är  helt  åtdragna  regelbundet  (var  60:e  dag).

Tillverkare:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adress:  Baoshanqu  

Shuangchenglu  803long  11hao  1602A-1609shi  Shanghai  Importerad  till  AUS:  SI  HAO  PTY  LTD  

1  ROKEVA  

STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australien

-Detta  föremål  kan  rengöras  med  tvål  och  vatten  se  till  att  undvika  starka  lösningsmedel  och  

slipmedel.

-Använd  en  mjuk,  ren  trasa  som  inte  repar  ytan  när  du  dammar.

+49  1727041930

Tillverkad  i  Kina

Rdmer^cker  9  Z2021.76351

109

UK  REP

60  cm

20  cm

72  cm

EC  REP

PRODUKTSTORLEKSKASTA RENGÖRING  OCH  UNDERHÅLL

Machine Translated by Google

mailto:123%40gmail.com
mailto:euvertreter%40gmail.com
water.Be

